
Class* FR SO JR SR SP TOTAL GRAD LAW TOTAL

Male 172 180 150 278 93 873 172 327 1372

Female 256 275 297 368 42 1238 518 285 2041

Total 428 455 447 646 135 2111 690 612 3413

Head Count by School

2111

690

612

3413

FTE Enrollment by School

College of Arts and Sciences

2111

53

2058

27

2085

690

348

342

182

524

371

215

26

612

532

2085

524

532

3141

Enrollment Report (Data Extracted 02/17/2014)

Spring Semester 2015 Enrollment for all students (includes special and international)

Lewis	  &	  Clark	  College

Class Enrollment by Gender

Enrollment

College of Arts and Sciences

Graduate School of Education and Counseling

School of Law

Total Enrollment

School of Law

Enrollment Day

Enrollment Evening

LLM Program

Enrollment Total

FTE Enrollment (((pm+LLM)x.67)+day)

Totals

FTE College of Arts & Sciences

FTE Graduate School of Education and Counseling

FTE School of Law

Total FTE Enrollment

Part Time Enrollment

Full Time Enrollment

FTE of Part Time (PT Credits/12 = FTE)

FTE Enrollment
Graduate School of Education and Counseling

Enrollment

Part Time Enrollment

Full Time Enrollment

FTE of Part Time (PT Credits/6 = FTE)

FTE Enrollment



Class FR SO JR SR SP Total
Male 1 1 1 10 14 27
Female 0 0 1 17 8 26
Total 1 1 2 27 22 53

Class FR SO JR SR SP Total
Male 171 179 149 268 79 846
Female 256 275 296 351 34 1212
Total 427 454 445 619 113 2058

Gender Total
Male 86
Female 262
Total 348

Gender Total
Male 86
Female 256
Total 342

Gender 1L 2L 3L LMM SL Total
Male 0 0 3 1 1 5
Female 0 1 1 1 0 3
Total 0 1 4 2 1 8

Gender 1L 2L 3L LMM SL Total
Male 102 108 99 12 1 322
Female 97 97 74 12 2 282
Total 199 205 173 24 3 604

FT	  LAW	  =	  5	  semester	  hours	  or	  more
FT	  GR	  =	  6	  semester	  hours	  or	  more

College of Arts & Sciences Part Time (<12)

College of Arts & Sciences Full Time (=>12)

Part Time/Full Time by School by Gender

Graduate School of Education and Counseling Full Time (=>6)

Law School Part Time (<5)

Full Time Law School (=>5)

FT	  UG	  =	  12	  semester	  hours	  or	  more

Graduate School of Education and Counseling Part Time (<6)



Gender/Class FR SO JR SR SP Total
Male 3 0 0 0 28 31
Female 3 0 0 0 12 15
Total 6 0 0 0 40 46

Gender/Class FR SO JR SR SP Total
Male 3 2 1 0 0 6
Female 2 0 1 0 0 3
Total 5 2 2 0 0 9

Gender/Class FR SO JR SR SP Total
Male 0 0 0 0 0 0
Female 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gender/Class FR SO JR SR SP Total
Male 166 178 149 278 65 836
Female 251 274 297 368 30 1220
Total 417 452 446 646 95 2056

Grand UG Totals
Gender/Class FR SO JR SR SP Total
Male 172 180 150 278 93 873
Female 256 274 298 368 42 1238
Total 428 454 448 646 135 2111

College of Arts & Sciences
Class FR SO JR SR SP Total
Credits 7054 7507 7105 9804 1866 33336
Graduate School of Education and Counseling
Credits 4166
Law School
Credits 7777

Total Registered Credits for All Schools

College of Arts & Sciences Class Level by Status

First Year (first time in College Start Term 15/SP)

Transfer (Start Term 15/SP)

Readmit

Continuing



Class FR SO JR SR SP Total Grad Law Total
Male 168 163 72 75 28 506 0 5 511
Female 251 242 125 97 10 725 1 4 730
Total 419 405 197 172 38 1231 1 9 1241

Class FR SO JR SR SP Total Grad Law Total
Male 4 17 78 203 65 367 172 281 820
Female 5 33 172 271 32 513 517 322 1352
Total 9 50 250 474 97 880 689 603 2172

Class FR SO JR SR SP Total Grad Law Total
Male 97.67% 90.56% 48.00% 26.98% 30.11% 57.96% 0.00% 1.75% 38.39%
Female 98.05% 88.00% 42.09% 26.36% 23.81% 58.56% 0.19% 1.23% 35.06%
Total 97.90% 89.01% 44.07% 26.63% 28.15% 58.31% 0.14% 1.47% 36.36%

On or Off Campus Residency

On Campus (Residence Halls)

Off Campus

Percentage Living on Campus


