Lewis & Clark College

Spring Semester 2015 Enrollment for all students (includes special and international) Enrollment Report (Data Extracted 02/17/2014)

Class Enro	Class Enrollment by Gender												
Class*	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	TOTAL	GRAD	LAW	TOTAL				
Male	172	180	150	278	93	873	172	327	1372				
Female	256	275	297	368	42	1238	518	285	2041				
Total	428	455	447	646	135	2111	690	612	3413				

Head Count by School	
College of Arts and Sciences	2111
Graduate School of Education and Counseling	690
School of Law	612
Total Enrollment	3413

FTE Enrollment by School	
College of Arts and Sciences	
Enrollment	2111
Part Time Enrollment	53
Full Time Enrollment	2058
FTE of Part Time (PT Credits/12 = FTE)	27
FTE Enrollment	2085
Graduate School of Education and Counseli	ng
Enrollment	690
Part Time Enrollment	348
Full Time Enrollment	342
FTE of Part Time (PT Credits/6 = FTE)	182
FTE Enrollment	524
School of Law	
Enrollment Day	371
Enrollment Evening	215
LLM Program	26
Enrollment Total	612
FTE Enrollment (((pm+LLM)x.67)+day)	532
Totals	
FTE College of Arts & Sciences	2085
FTE Graduate School of Education and Counselin	524
FTE School of Law	532
Total FTE Enrollment	3141

Part Time/Full Time by School by Gender

College of	College of Arts & Sciences Part Time (<12)												
Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total							
Male	1	1	1	10	14	27							
Female	0	0	1	17	8	26							
Total	1	1	2	27	22	53							
College of	Arts & Scie	ences Full T	'ime (=>12	2)									
Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total							
Male	171	179	149	268	79	846							
Female	256	275	296	351	34	1212							
Total	427	454	445	619	113	2058							

Graduate School of Education and Counseling Part Time (<6)						
Gender	Total					
4ale	86					
emale	262					
otal	348					
iraduate	School of E	ducation and Counseling Full Time (=>6)				
Gender	Total					
1ale	86					
emale	256]				
otal	342					

Law Schoo	Law School Part Time (<5)											
Gender	1L	2L	3L	LMM	SL	Total						
Male	0	0	3	1	1	5						
Female	0	1	1	1	0	3						
Total	0	1	4	2	1	8						
Full Time	Law School	(=>5)										
Gender	1L	2L	3L	LMM	SL	Total						
Male	102	108	99	12	1	322						
Female	97	97	74	12	2	282						
Total	199	205	173	24	3	604						

FT UG = 12 semester hours or more

FT GR = 6 semester hours or more

FT LAW = 5 semester hours or more

First Year (first time in College Start Term 15/SP)											
Gender/Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total					
Male	3	0	0	0	28	31					
Female	3	0	0	0	12	15					
Total	6	0	0	0	40	46					
Transfer (Start Term 15/SP)											
Gender/Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total					
Male	3	2	1	0	0	6					
Female	2	0	1	0	0	3					
Total	5	2	2	0	0	9					
Readmit											
Gender/Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total					
Male	0	0	0	0	0	0					
Female	0	0	0	0	0	0					
Total	0	0	0	0	0	0					
Continuing											
Gender/Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total					
Male	166	178	149	278	65	836					
Female	251	274	297	368	30	1220					
Total	417	452	446	646	95	2056					

Grand UG Totals											
Gender/Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total					
Male	172	180	150	278	93	873					
Female	256	274	298	368	42	1238					
Total	428	454	448	646	135	2111					

Total Registered Credits for All Schools

College o	College of Arts & Sciences											
Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total						
Credits	7054	7507	7105	9804	1866	33336						
Graduate	Graduate School of Education and Counseling											
Credits						4166						
Law Sch	ool											
Credits						7777						

On or Off Campus Residency

On Ca	On Campus (Residence Halls)											
Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total	Grad	Law	Total			
Male	168	163	72	75	28	506	0	5	511			
Female	251	242	125	97	10	725	1	4	730			
Total	419	405	197	172	38	1231	1	9	1241			

Off Ca	Off Campus												
Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total	Grad	Law	Total				
Male	4	17	78	203	65	367	172	281	820				
Female	5	33	172	271	32	513	517	322	1352				
Total	9	50	250	474	97	880	689	603	2172				

Percentage Living on Campus									
Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total	Grad	Law	Total
Male	97.67%	90.56%	48.00%	26.98%	30.11%	57.96%	0.00%	1.75%	38.39%
Female	98.05%	88.00%	42.09%	26.36%	23.81%	58.56%	0.19%	1.23%	35.06%
Total	97.90%	89.01%	44.07%	26.63%	28.15%	58.31%	0.14%	1.47%	36.36%